Survival - Chapter 2

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Vehicle

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

. Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective




Survival - Chapter 2

Johnny for . Neither one of them a

, Katie because she was , and Johnny because.... oh, who knows what the

he was
Katie herself out of the and

the and . But shewas
to the
She began to against her ,
. But after Johnny to her out, she
back asfar asthe would :

herself to her with still down her
After what seemed like an , Johnny upata

.He inside, and eventually came out with a bunch of
and . Loading them into the , he the

, until finally aa




As soon as they , Johnny out a bottle. He

the and Katie's ,
the bottle of to her ." " he
ordered.
Katie down the : to
her . When Johnny
into her , sShe managed to , "Why?'

"'Why' what?' Johnny

"Why didn't you me?' Katie ."You had no
about anyone else. Why not me?"
Johnny was fora time. Just as Katie was to
that he would never , he , "You look like her

Katie was . ""Her' who?"




"My sister,” Johnny said,

a his

. "The one who was

by some
after out said
Katie
Johnny ."Youcan

. That'swhy | can't

would have done so already."

. The onewhom | went to

now. If | wanted to

for

you.

you, |

me doesn't make it a

into her

again. "Night," he said, before

"How can | know you're the 7' Katie
"You can't,"” Johnny said. "But the that you don't
" He some
before replacing her
He into the
over. later, Katie could hear him
Katie's , but the kept her

awake.



©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

