## **Survival - Chapter 2**

1.	Verb - Past Tense
	Noun - Plural
3.	Verb - Past Tense
4.	Noun
5.	Verb - Past Tense
6.	Noun
7.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
8.	Verb - Past Tense
9.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
10.	Vehicle
11.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
12.	Noun
13.	Noun
14.	Adjective
15.	Verb - Past Tense
16.	Noun
17.	Verb - Base Form
18.	Noun - Plural
19.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
20.	Adverb
21.	Verb - Past Tense
22.	Verb - Base Form
23.	Verb - Past Tense

24.	Noun - Plural
25.	Verb - Base Form
26.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
27.	Noun
28.	Noun - Plural
29.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
30.	Part Of Body
31.	Noun
32.	Verb - Past Tense
33.	Adjective
34.	Noun
35.	Verb - Past Tense
36.	Noun - Plural
37.	Noun - Plural
38.	Adjective
39.	Noun
40.	Verb - Past Tense
41.	Noun
42.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
43.	Adjective
44.	Noun
45.	Verb - Past Tense
46.	Verb - Past Tense
47.	Noun
48.	Verb - Past Tense

49.	Adjective
50.	Noun
51.	Verb - Past Tense
52.	Noun
53.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
54.	Noun
55.	Part Of Body
56.	Verb - Base Form
57.	Adverb
58.	Verb - Past Tense
59.	Noun
60.	Adjective
61.	Verb - Base Form
62.	Noun
63.	Verb - Past Tense
64.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
65.	Noun
66.	Part Of Body
67.	Verb - Base Form
68.	Verb - Past Tense
69.	Verb - Base Form
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Noun - Plural
72.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
73.	Adjective

74.	Adjective
75.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
76.	Verb - Base Form
77.	Verb - Base Form
78.	Verb - Past Tense
79.	Adjective
80.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
81.	Part Of Body
82.	Verb - Past Tense
83.	Adjective
84.	Noun
85.	Noun
86.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
87.	Noun
88.	Verb - Base Form
89.	Verb - Past Tense
90.	Verb - Past Tense
91.	Verb - Base Form
92.	Verb - Base Form
93.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
94.	Noun
95.	Verb - Past Tense
96.	Noun
97.	Verb - Base Form
98.	Noun

99.	Verb - Past Tense
100.	Adjective
	Noun
102.	Part Of Body
	Noun
104.	Verb - Past Tense
105.	Adjective
	Noun
107.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
	Noun - Plural  Verb - Present Ends In Ing
	Part Of Body  Verb - Past Tense
	Noun
113.	Adjective

## **Survival - Chapter 2**

Johnny	Verb - Past Tense	for	Noun - Plural	Neither one of them	Verb - Past Tense	a
Noun	, Katie becau	se she was	Verb - Past To	ense, and Johnny b	ecause oh, who	knows what the
Noun	he was	Verb - Present e	nds in ING			
Katie	Verb - Past Tense	Verb -	Present ends in ING	herself out of the	Vehicle a	ndverb -
Present ends in IN	the	Noun 8	and Noun	But she was	Adjective	Verb - Past Tense
to the	Noun					
				Noun - Plural , V  to Verb - Base For		
Past Tense	_ back as far as	the <u>Not</u>	un - Plural W	ould Verb - Base Form	, Verb - Pr	esent ends in ING
herself to h	er Noun	_ with	Noun - Plural	still Verb - Present end	ds in ING down	her Part
of Body .						
				Verb - Past Tense up		
				l eventually came out w		
and No	oun - Plural . Lo	oading them	n into the	Adjective Noun	, hevert	o - Past Tense the
Noun	. until finally	Verh - 1	Present ends in ING	at a Adjective	Noun	

As soon as they	Verb - Past Tens	e, John	nyver	b - Past Tense	out a	Noun	bottle	e. He	
Verb - Past Tense	_ the	Adjective	Noun	and	Verb - Past Tenso		Katie's	Noun	,
Verb - Present ends in IN	the	bottle of	Noun	to her	Part of Body	"	Verb - Ba	se Form	_," he
ordered.									
Katie Adverb	Verb -	Past Tense	down the	Noun	,Adjec	tive	_ to	Verb - Base	
Form her No	ın Wl	nen Johnny _	Verb - Pa	st Tense	Verb - Preser	nt ends in I	NG	Noun	
into her Part of Bod	y, she	managed to	Verb - F	Base Form	_, "Why?"				
"'Why' what?" Johnn				Verb - Past Ti	ense "You	ı had no	<b>O</b> Noi	un - Plural	
about Verb - Present	ends in ING	anyone els	se. Why no	ot me?"					
Johnny wasAdject	ctive fo	ra <u>Adjec</u>	tivetir	ne. Just as	Katie was	Verb - I	Present ends in	ing t	to
Verb - Base Form	_ that he w	ould never _	Verb - Bas	se Form .	, he	Past Tense	, "Y	ou look li	ke her
."									
Katie wasAdjectiv	<sub>'e</sub> . "'H	er' who?"							

None   None	"My sister," Johnny said,	Verb - Present ends in ING	at his	Part of Body .	"The one who w	vas
Johnny	Verb - Past Tense by sor	ne <u>Adjective</u>	Noun	The one whom	I went to	Noun for
Johnny	after Verb - Present ends in ING	out saidNoun	That's v	why I can't	Verb - Base Form	you."
"How can I know you're	Katieverb - Past Tense					
"How can I know you're			Base Form <b>n</b> e	ow. If I wanted	l to <u>Verb - Bas</u>	e Form you,
"You can't," Johnny said. "But the that you don't verb - Base Form me doesn't make it a Noun" He verb - Past Tense some Adjective Noun into her part of Body  The verb - Past Tense into the Adjective Noun again. "Night," he said, before						
Noun ." He Verb - Past Tense some Adjective Noun into her Part of Body before replacing her Noun  .  He Verb - Past Tense into the Adjective Noun again. "Night," he said, before	"How can I know you're	Verb - Present ends in ING	the <u>Noun</u>	n?" Katie	Verb - Past Ten	se
before replacing her  .  He verb - Past Tense into the Adjective Noun again. "Night," he said, before	·		•			
.  He verb - Past Tense into the Adjective Noun again. "Night," he said, before	Noun ." He Vert	- Past Tense Some	Adjective	Noun	_ into her	Part of Body
He verb - Past Tense into the Adjective Noun again. "Night," he said, before	before replacing her	<u>.</u>				
Verb - Present ends in ING         over.         Noun - Plural         later, Katie could hear him         Verb - Present ends in ING         .	Heverb - Past Tense int	o theAdjective	Noun	_ again. "Nigh	t," he said, befor	re
	Verb - Present ends in ING	over. Noun - Plural	later, Katie	could hear hir	n Verb - Presen	ends in ING .
Katie's Part of Rody Verh - Past Tense but the Noun kent her Adjective awake						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.